
Year MAP TYPE OPENING INVENTORY
APPLICATIONS 

RECEIVED 
(as provided under tax treaties)

APPLICATIONS 

CLOSED
END INVENTORY

A/A 2 0 0 2

Other 1 0 0 1

TOTAL 3 0 0 3

A/A 2 2 0 4

Other 1 2 0 3

TOTAL 3 4 0 7

A/A 4 4 2 6

Other 3 33 0 36

TOTAL 7 37 2 42

A/A 6 2 0 8

Other 36 3 0 39

TOTAL 42 5 0 47

A/A 8 5 3 10

Other 39 2 25 16

TOTAL 47 7 28 26

A/A 10 2 1 11

Other 16 2 2 16

TOTAL 26 4 3 27

A/A 11 2 6 7

Other 16 3 0 19

TOTAL 27 5 6 26

A/A 7 3 2 8

Other 19 0 9 10

TOTAL 27 3 11 18

A/A 8 4 0 12

Other 10 1 2 9

TOTAL 18 5 2 21

Source : Mutual Agreement Section, Department of International Taxation

Inland Revenue Board of Malaysia

Notes:

- A/A : Attribution / Allocation

- For further more detailed information on MAP statistics of Malaysia you can refer to :

https://www.oecd.org/content/dam/oecd/en/topics/policy-issue-focus/map-statistics/map-statistics-malaysia.pdf 

2021

2022

2023

2024

MALAYSIA'S MAP STATISTICS

Pre-2017

2017

2018

2019

2020


