

## MALAYSIA'S MAP STATISTICS

Year	MAP TYPE	OPENING INVENTORY	APPLICATIONS RECEIVED (as provided under tax treaties)	APPLICATIONS CLOSED	END INVENTORY
Pre-2017	A/A	2	0	0	2
	Other	1	0	0	1
	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>3</b>
2017	A/A	2	2	0	4
	Other	1	2	0	3
	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>7</b>
2018	A/A	4	4	2	6
	Other	3	33	0	36
	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>7</b>	<b>37</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>42</b>
2019	A/A	6	2	0	8
	Other	36	3	0	39
	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>42</b>	<b>5</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>47</b>
2020	A/A	8	5	3	10
	Other	39	2	25	16
	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>47</b>	<b>7</b>	<b>28</b>	<b>26</b>
2021	A/A	10	2	1	11
	Other	16	2	2	16
	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>26</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>27</b>
2022	A/A	11	2	6	7
	Other	16	3	0	19
	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>27</b>	<b>5</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>26</b>
2023	A/A	7	3	2	8
	Other	19	0	9	10
	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>27</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>11</b>	<b>18</b>
2024	A/A	8	4	0	12
	Other	10	1	2	9
	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>18</b>	<b>5</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>21</b>

Source : Mutual Agreement Section, Department of International Taxation  
Inland Revenue Board of Malaysia

Notes:

- A/A : Attribution / Allocation

- For further more detailed information on MAP statistics of Malaysia you can refer to :

<https://www.oecd.org/content/dam/oecd/en/topics/policy-issue-focus/map-statistics/map-statistics-malaysia.pdf>